AJ-
DVCPRO Studio Editing VTR
AJ-
DVCPRO Studio Player
(PAL:625)
Bringing Broadcast-Quality Digital Edit
Designed to meet the
demands of studio

General
Power Requirement: AC220V to 240V±10%, 50 to 60 Hz
Power Consumption: AJ-D450: 150W,  AJ-D440: 125W
Format DVCPRO
1/4” Digital compressed recording
Recording Track Digital Video
Digital Audio: 2CH
TC: REC in Sub-Code area
Cue: 1 Track
CTL: 1 Track
Tape Speed 33.854 mm/s
Tape 1/4-inch Metal Particle Tape
Cassette Size AJ-5P92L: 125 x 78 x 14.6 mm
AJ-P66M: 97.5 x 64.5 x 14.6 mm
Recording/playback Time: Max 184 min. with AJ-5P92L
Max 66 min. with AJ-P66M
FF/REW Time: Within 3 min. using AJ-5P92L
Within 2 min. using AJ-P66M
Editing Accuracy: ±0 frame (AJ-D450, with TC)
Tape Timer Accuracy: ±1 frame (AJ-D450, with continuous CTL)

AES/EBU Digital Audio Interface Board
(AJ-YA655:BNC/AJ-YA656:XLR)
AU-ER65B
Encoder Remote Controller
AJ-CS750
Mini-DV Cassette Adaptor
AJ-MA75/AJ-MA34H
Rack Mount Adaptor
AJ-MA75: Black, AJ-MA34H: Ivory
(slide rail, not included)
AG-A850/AG-A350
Editing Controller
DVCPRO L-size Cassettes
Model No. R/P Time Length
AJ-5P92L 184 min. 377 m
AJ-P126L 126 min. 259 m
AJ-P94L 94 min. 194 m
AJ-P66L 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P34L 34 min. 72 m
AJ-CL12L Cleaning Tape
DVCPRO M-size Cassettes
Model No. R/P Time Length
AJ-P66M 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46M 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33M 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24M 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12M 12 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12M Cleaning Tape
Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.
Video Systems Division
2-15 Matsuba-cho, Kadoma, Osaka 571-8503